01
M
K
D
 S
E
R
IE

90 7.5 HP - 20 HP 30 HP - 50 HP - 50 HP
120 7.5 HP - 20 HP 30 HP - 50 HP - 50 HP
Part Numbering System
MKD Y 3X Q 07 JS
Series
Individual Box
Packaging Y
Power Poles
3X 3 Pole
Coil Voltage - 50/60Hz
Q - 24 VAC
T - 120 VAC
U - 208/240VAC
V - 277 VAC
H - 480 VAC
Power Termination
CJ Box Lug for 50 - 60 Amp
JS Box Lug for 75 - 120 Amp
Contact Code
05 - 50 FLA
06 - 60 FLA
07 - 75 FLA
09 - 90 FLA
12 - 120 FLA
Note: Not all combinations of Part Number suffixes are listed. Contact MeK-Tronics for details.
1320 Tower Road • Schaumburg, IL 60173
Tel: 847.598.3550 • Fax: 847.598.3509
www.mek-tronics.com • sales@mek-tronics.com
MSI
Cross-Out
M
K
D
 S
E
R
IE
S
 C
O
N
T
A
C
T
O
R
S
04
Ordering Information
3 POLE CONTACTORS
FULL LOAD
AMPS –
INDUCTIVE AT
600 VAC
NUMBER OF
POLES
FULL LOAD
CURRENT –
RESISTIVE
AT 600 VAC
LOCKED ROTOR CURRENT
CATALOG NO. ORDERING NO.
115/230 VAC 460 VAC 575 VAC
50A 3 65A 300A 250A 200A MEK-CON-3/*/50 MKDY3X*05CJ-999
60A 3 75A 360A 300A 240A MEK-CON-3/*/60 MKDY3X*06CJ-999
75A 3 93A 450A 375A 300A MEK-CON-3/*/75 MKDY3X*07JS-999
90A 3 120A 540A 450A 360A MEK-CON-3/*/90 MKDY3X*09JS-999
120A 3 150A 720A 600A 480A MEK-CON-3/*/120 MKDY3X*12JS-999
To select other coil voltages, use the Coil Voltage Selection Chart to find the appropriate coil voltage. Replace the * above with the required coil voltage.
For example, for a 208/240 VAC coil in a three-pole 50 A contactor, the Catalog Number would be MEK-CON-3/240/50 and Ordering Number would be MKDY3XU05CJ-999.